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PUNE GOA [MAHARASHTRA

COCKTAIL
The Antiquity Timeless

Antiquity Blue [60 ml] is given an Indian touch with fresh
coriander leaves [4-5], black salt [pinch], fresh lime juice
[10 ml], sugar syrup [10 ml], ice [4 to 5 cubes] and topped
with soda.

The Signature 8

Signature Premier Grain Whisky [60 ml] (Only premium
whisky blended with 8 year old scotch] with fresh lime juice
[10 mU, sugar syrup [10 ml], ice [4 to 5 cubes] and topped
with soda.

Royal Challenge Bold Cut

Royal Challenge Whisky [60 ml] [Perfectly crafted blend
matured in American casks) is combined with apple juice
[60 ml], fresh lime juice [10 ml], ice [4 to 5 cubes] and
topped with soda

Captain & Cola

A rich and mellow combination of Captain Morgan [60 ml]
(The Original Rum] topped with Cola & ice

SCOTCH (IMPORTED)
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Enjoy the rich, smooth flavours of this iconic blend

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Taste the big, bold flavours of the pioneering blend from
Johnnie Walker

SCOTCH
Black Dog Triple Gold Reserve

Triple Matured in Oak & Sherry Casks; Guaranteed Luxury
in Every Bottle

Black Dog Black Reserve

Superior Scotch Whisky Blended with Malts from various
Region of Scotland

Black & White

Exceptionally Smooth, Perfect for Sharing

VAT 69

Experience This Accessible & Rugged Blended Scotch
Whisky

100 Pipers
Teachers

Drink Responsibly

180 ml

2230

1100

850

710

780

670

760
700

PRICE

250

200

160

150

90 ml 60 ml 30 ml
NA NA NA

NA NA NA

430 290 150
360 240 130
400 270 140
340 230 120
390 260 140
360 240 130




PREMIUM WHISKY
Antiquity Blue

Whisky made in Timeless Traditions - Blended with Scotch
Distilled in Authentic Copper Pot Still

Signature Premier Grain Whisky
Only Indian Grain Whisky Blended with 8 Year Aged Scotch

Signature Rare Aged Whisky

A Smooth Blend of Imported Scotch & 100% Aged Indian
Malts, Created by our Master Blender in Scotland Caroline
Martin

Blenders Pride
B P Reserve
Ria Black

PRESTIGE WHISKY
Royal Challenge

Perfectly Crafted Blend Matured in American Oak Casks

McDowell's No.1 Luxury

Blended Over 33% Extra Time for a Luxurious Taste

McDowell’s No1 Original

India’s Favourite Whisky, Blended with Scotch
Royal Stag
R S Barrel

Imperial Blue

POPULAR WHISKY
DSP Black
Blended with the Finest Malts for a Distinctive Flavor

Director's Special
Always Smooth Always Special

Bagpiper
Blended with Scotch & Indian Malts

Haywards
Master Blend
Monis Scot

Royal Choice

PREMIUM VODKA

Smirnoff
World's No. 1 Vodka, Best Enjoyed with Cola or Soda

Drink Responsibly

180 ml

390

435

365

380
435
340

280

190

220

260
290
190

190

175

175

150

175
150
155

350

90 ml

200

220

185

200
220
175

145

100

120

170
150
100

100

90

90

80

90
75
85

200

60 mlL

140

150

125

130
145
120

95

70

80

110
100
70

70

65

65

55

65
50
55

140

30 ml

80

80

65

70
75
65

50

40

40

70
55
40

40

35

35

30

35
30
35

70
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PREMIUM VODKA

Smirnoff Espresso
Coffee Flavoured Smirnoff, Best Enjoyed with Cola

Smirnoff Green Apple

Green Apple Flavoured Smirnoff, Best Enjoyed with
Lemonade

Smirnoff Orange
Orange Flavoured Smirnoff, Best Enjoyed with Soda

Absolut

REGULAR VODKA

White Mischief
Ultra Pure Vodka

Romanov
Triple Distilled Vodka

Romanov Green Apple
Romanov Orange
Magic Moments

Fuel

Haywards

RUM

Captain Morgan Dark Rum

Savour this Dark Rum with a Depth of Flavour, Full-bodied
Colour & Distinctive Rich Taste

McDowell's No.1 Celebration
Bacardi

Bacardi Flavours

Old Monk

BRANDY

Golconda

Honey Bee
Skilfully Blended with Matured Indian & Imported Brandies

STRONG BEER
Kingfisher
Tuborg

Drink Responsibly

180 ml

405

405

405

1150

220

220

230
230

240
250
150

205

175

380
395
175

180
180

90 ml

210

210

210

NA

140

140

125
125

130
130
80

110

90

195
200
90

95
95

650 ml

210
210

60 mlL

145

145

145

NA

80

80

85
85

90
90
55

70

65

130
135
65

65
65

330 ml

120
120

30 ml

75

75

75

NA

40

40

45
45

50
50
30

40

35

70
70
35

35
35

CAN

160
160



STRONG BEER

Carlsberg Elephant
P

Budweiser Magnum
KF Storm

MILD BEER
Kingfisher
Fosters
Tuborg
Budweiser

London Pilsner

WINE (750 ML/375 ML)

Four Seasons
Sula White
Sula Red

SOFT DRINKS

Cold Drinks (200/750 ml)
Soda (200/750 ml)

Red Bull

Mineral Water

Drink Responsibly

650 ml

220
175
300
230

200
200
200
255
155

330 ml CAN
NA 165
NA 135
NA NA
NA NA
110 NA
110 NA
110 NA
NA NA
NA NA

PRICE
1100/560
900/480
1100/560
20/60
15/30
145

25




Nl YAARI KA N9 SPIRIT

DRINK RESPONSIBLY.
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