



CELEBRATING YAARI SINCE 1898

NºI YAARI KA NºI SPIRIT

Dourell

DRINK RESPONSIBLY.

COCKTAIL

The Antiquity Timeless

Antiquity Blue [60 ml] is given an Indian touch with fresh coriander leaves [4-5], black salt [pinch], fresh lime juice [10 ml], sugar syrup [10 ml], ice [4 to 5 cubes] and topped with soda.

The Signature 8

Contain & Cala

Signature Premier Grain Whisky [60 ml] (Only premium whisky blended with 8 year old scotch) with fresh lime juice [10 ml], sugar syrup [10 ml], ice [4 to 5 cubes] and topped with soda.

Royal Challenge Bold Cut

Royal Challenge Whisky [60 ml] (Perfectly crafted blend matured in American casks) is combined with apple juice [60 ml], fresh lime juice [10 ml], ice [4 to 5 cubes] and topped with soda

Capitali & Cula
A rich and mellow combination of Captain Morgan [60 ml]
[The Original Rum] tonned with Cola & ice

SCOTCH (IMPORTED)

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Enjoy the rich, smooth flavours of this iconic blend

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Taste the big, bold flavours of the pioneering blend from Johnnie Walker

SCOTCH

Black Dog Triple Gold Reserve Triple Matured in Oak & Sherry Casks; Guaranteed Luxury in Every Bottle	850	430	290	150
Black Dog Black Reserve	710	360	240	130
Superior Scotch Whisky Blended with Malts from various Region of Scotland				
Black & White	780	400	270	140
Exceptionally Smooth, Perfect for Sharing				
VAT 69	670	340	230	120
Experience This Accessible & Rugged Blended Scotch Whisky				
100 Pipers	760	390	260	140
Teachers	700	360	240	130

180 ml

2230

1100





160

PRICE

250

60 ml

NA

NA

90 ml

NA

NA



30 ml

NA

NA



Drink Responsibly

PREMIUM WHISKY	180 ml	90 ml	60 ml	30 ml
Antiquity Blue Whisky made in Timeless Traditions – Blended with Scotch Distilled in Authentic Copper Pot Still	390	200	140	80
Signature Premier Grain Whisky Only Indian Grain Whisky Blended with 8 Year Aged Scotch	435	220	150	80
Signature Rare Aged Whisky A Smooth Blend of Imported Scotch & 100% Aged Indian Malts, Created by our Master Blender in Scotland Caroline Martin	365	185	125	65
Blenders Pride	380	200	130	70
B P Reserve	435	220	145	75
Ria Black	340	175	120	65
PRESTIGE WHISKY				
Royal Challenge Perfectly Crafted Blend Matured in American Oak Casks	280	145	95	50
McDowell's No.1 Luxury Blended Over 33% Extra Time for a Luxurious Taste	190	100	70	40
McDowell's No1 Original India's Favourite Whisky, Blended with Scotch	220	120	80	40
Royal Stag	260	170	110	70
R S Barrel	290	150	100	55
Imperial Blue	190	100	70	40
POPULAR WHISKY				
DSP Black Blended with the Finest Malts for a Distinctive Flavor	190	100	70	40
Director's Special Always Smooth Always Special	175	90	65	35
Bagpiper Blended with Scotch & Indian Malts	175	90	65	35
Haywards	150	80	55	30
Master Blend	175	90	65	35
Monis Scot	150	75	50	30
Royal Choice	155	85	55	35
PREMIUM VODKA				
Smirnoff	350	200	140	70

World's No. 1 Vodka, Best Enjoyed with Cola or Soda



PREMIUM VODKA	180 ml	90 ml	60 ml	30 ml
Smirnoff Espresso Coffee Flavoured Smirnoff, Best Enjoyed with Cola	405	210	145	75
Smirnoff Green Apple Green Apple Flavoured Smirnoff, Best Enjoyed with Lemonade	405	210	145	75
Smirnoff Orange Orange Flavoured Smirnoff, Best Enjoyed with Soda	405	210	145	75
Absolut	1150	NA	NA	NA
REGULAR VODKA				
White Mischief Ultra Pure Vodka	220	140	80	40
Romanov Triple Distilled Vodka	220	140	80	40
Romanov Green Apple	230	125	85	45
Romanov Orange	230	125	85	45
Magic Moments	240	130	90	50
Fuel	250	130	90	50
Haywards	150	80	55	30
RUM				
Captain Morgan Dark Rum Savour this Dark Rum with a Depth of Flavour, Full-bodied Colour & Distinctive Rich Taste	205	110	70	40
McDowell's No.1 Celebration	175	90	65	35
Bacardi	380	195	130	70
Bacardi Flavours	395	200	135	70
Old Monk	175	90	65	35
BRANDY				
Golconda	180	95	65	35
Honey Bee Skilfully Blended with Matured Indian & Imported Brandies	180	95	65	35
STRONG BEER		650 ml	330 ml	CAN
Kingfisher		210	120	160
Tuborg		210	120	160

McDowell's Nº1

Drink Responsibly

STRONG BEER	650 ml	330 ml	CAN
Carlsberg Elephant	220	NA	165
L.P.	175	NA	135
Budweiser Magnum	300	NA	NA
KF Storm	230	NA	NA
MILD BEER			
Kingfisher	200	110	NA
Fosters	200	110	NA
Tuborg	200	110	NA
Budweiser	255	NA	NA
London Pilsner	155	NA	NA
WINE (750 ML/375 ML)			PRICE
Four Seasons			1100/560
Sula White			900/480
Sula Red			1100/560
SOFT DRINKS			
Cold Drinks (200/750 ml)			20/60
Soda (200/750 ml)			15/30
Red Bull			145
Mineral Water			25





DRINK RESPONSIBLY.

